
1 Year Prior 
Revised 

Account Number/ Description 7/1/2025 -
6/30/2026 

020 Jameson 

0000 Undistributed 

2120 Guidance Counselor 

1000-0000-2120-51010-020 Guidance Counselor/social worker salary 82,918.76 

1000-0000-2120-521 l 0-020 Guidance Health Insurance 32,434.56 

I 000-0000-2120-52 l l l-020 Guidance Dental Insurance 586.37 

1000-0000-2120-52210-020 Guidance SS/1vfedicare 1,166.07 

1000-0000-2120-523 l 0-020 Guidance Counselor/social worker retirem 3,506.26 

1000-0000-2120-52610-020 Guidance Unemployment Tax 72.00 

1000-0000-2120-52615-020 Instruction PFML 390.00 

1000-0000-2120-52710-020 Guidance Workers Compensation 418.18 

I 000-0000-2120-53300-020 Employee Training/Development 300.00 

1000-0000-2120-56000-020 General Supplies 300.00 

1000-0000-2120-58100-020 Dues & Fees 175.00 

TOTAL 2120 Guidance Counselor $122,267.20 

2220 Librarian 

1000-0000-2220-510 I 0-020 Teacher Salary 

I 000-0000-2220-52110-020 Teacher Health Insurance 

1000-0000-2220-52111-020 Teacher Dental Insurance 

1000-0000-2220-52210-020 Teacher SS/Medicare 

1000-0000-2220-52310-020 Instruction Retirement 

1000-0000-2220-52610-020 Teacher Unemployment Tux 

1000-0000-2220-52615-020 Instruction PFML 

I 000-0000-2220-52710-020 Teacher Workers Compensation 

I 000-0000-2220-54 3 3 0-020 Software Related Repairs/Maintenance 

1000-0000-2220-56100-020 Instructional Supplies 

1000-0000-2220-56400-020 Books 

1000-0000-2220-56500-020 Technology Related Supplies 

1000-0000-2220-58100-020 Dues & Fees 
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28,303.90 

5,862.60 

244.32 

410.41 

1,234 05 

30.00 

150.00 

14718 

0.00 

1,050.00 

3,675.00 

2,200.00 

250.00 

RSU23 

Jameson Budget 

Payroll Non-Requests 

7/1/2026 - 7/1/2026 
6/30/2027 6/30/2027 

87,772.35 0.00 

31,719.30 0.00 

561.94 0.00 

1,272.70 0.00 

3,826.88 0.00 

57.60 0.00 

0 00 356.00 

438.86 0.00 

0.00 300.00 

000 276.00 

0.00 170.00 

$125,649.63 $1,102.00 

45,953.62 0.00 

9,023.1! 0.00 

341.84 0 00 

666 33 0.00 

2,003.58 0.00 

35.04 0.00 

0.00 135.00 

229.77 0.00 

0.00 60.00 

0.00 1,190.00 

0.00 2,100.00 

0.00 60.00 

0.00 250.00 

Report# 97147 

Statement Code: Jameson 

Budget TotalBudget Difference Percent Increase 

7/1/2026 - 7/1/2026 -
6/30/2027 6/30/2027 

87,772.35 4,853.59 5.85% 

31,719.30 (715.26) (2.21)% 

561.94 (24.43) (4.17)% 

1,272.70 106 63 9.14% 

3,826.88 320.62 9.14% 

57.60 (14.40) (20.00)% 

356.00 (34.00) (8.72)% 

438.86 20.68 4.95% 

300.00 0.00 0.00% 

276.00 (24.00) (8.00)% 

170 00 (5.00) (2.86)% 

$126,751.63 $4,484.43 3.67% 

45,953.62 17,649.72 62.36% 

9,023.11 3,160.51 53.91% 

341.84 97.52 39.91% 

666.33 255 92 62.36% 

2,003.58 769.53 62.36% 

35.04 5.04 16.80% 

135.00 (15.00) (10.00)% 

229.77 82.59 56.12% 

60.00 60.00 

1,190.00 140.00 13.33% 

2,100.00 (1,575.00) (42.86)% 

60.00 (2,140.00) (97.27)% 

250.00 0.00 0.00% 
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